
Place School Front Back Total

1st Grove City * 350

1 Bella Saur, 12 40 41 81

2 Kaylyn Henson, 12 41 45 86

3 Tristan Wilson, 12 41 48 89

4 Mallory Masterson, 11 43 51 94

5 Sophia Santiago, 11 52 55 107

2nd Hilliard Darby * 353

1 Brielle Starnes, 10 33 43 76

2 Caroline Donato, 10 43 43 86

3 Maddie Digel, 11 44 49 93

4 Emmerson Laemmle, 9 51 57 108

5 Adelyn Chamberlain, 10 48 50 98

3rd Gahanna Lincoln * 370

1 Eliza Mercer, 10 42 40 82

2 Emma Mizer, 10 42 41 83

3 Abby Mizer, 12 52 51 103

4 Alaina Biratis, 12 50 59 109

5 Reece Cripe, 12 48 54 102

4th Olentangy Berlin 376

1 Izzy Borgstrom, 12 41 47 88

2 M.J. Clifton, 9 48 46 94

3 Iva Horman, 12 48 51 99

4 Zoe Tang, 10 51 50 101

5 Olivia Ross, 9 47 48 95

5th Canal Winchester 378

1 Anna Machamer, 11 40 42 82

2 Hailey Boss, 11 41 43 84

3 Maddie Gleadle, 11 53 57 110

4 Rileigh Brogan, 10 54 48 102

5 Bella Gainer, 11 57 57 114
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6th Sheridan 379

1 Morgan Wamer, 12 43 42 85

2 Haven Jenkins, 11 43 46 89

3 Ryan Satterfield, 12 44 50 94

4 Casey Peach, 11 53 58 111

5 Abby Gutridge, 11 56 55 111

7th Hilliard Davidson 384

1 Jenna White, 11 45 43 88

2 Samantha Mazotas, 11 50 55 105

3 Molly Lingenfelter, 12 50 50 100

4 Addy Cusack, 12 48 44 92

5 Ellie Lowery, 9 49 55 104

8th Teays Valley 409

1 Adison Abele, 11 42 55 97

2 Brooklynn Lowry, 10 52 51 103

3 Makinna Pinion, 11 48 51 99

4 Sarah Laxton, 12 53 57 110

5 Morgan Laxton, 10 53 61 114

9th Warren 424

1 Lacey Davis, 12 40 48 88

2 Marina Johnson, 10 53 50 103

3 Eryn Gillian, 11 59 61 120

4 Madison Biehl, 11 64 69 133

5 Kiah Jenkins, 12 54 59 113

10th Marietta 431

1 Saylor Wharff, 12 38 38 76

2 Claire Bills, 9 49 62 111

3 Samantha Mayo, 9 59 63 122

4 Maddi Starkey, 9 63 65 128

5 Jordan Haessly, 9 61 61 122
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11th Lancaster 452

1 Aubrie Bibler, 11 DNF DNF

2 Molly Stedman, 10 50 52 102

3 Brennan Salapek, 9 62 57 119

4 Autumn Hinton, 11 59 58 117

5 Nirvana Smith, 10 54 60 114



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Brielle Starnes, 10 Hilliard Darby* 33 43 76

Saylor Wharff, 12 Marietta** 38 38 76

3 Bella Saur, 12 Grove City* 40 41 81

4 Anna Machamer, 11 Canal Winchester** 40 42 82

Eliza Mercer, 10 Gahanna Lincoln* 42 40 82

6 Emma Mizer, 10 Gahanna Lincoln* 42 41 83

7 Hailey Boss, 11 Canal Winchester** 41 43 84

8 Morgan Wamer, 12 Sheridan 43 42 85

9 Kaylyn Henson, 12 Grove City* 41 45 86

Caroline Donato, 10 Hilliard Darby* 43 43 86

11 Jenna White, 11 Hilliard Davidson 45 43 88

Izzy Borgstrom, 12 Olentangy Berlin 41 47 88

Lacey Davis, 12 Warren 40 48 88

14 Tristan Wilson, 12 Grove City* 41 48 89

Haven Jenkins, 11 Sheridan 43 46 89

16 Addy Cusack, 12 Hilliard Davidson 48 44 92

17 Maddie Digel, 11 Hilliard Darby* 44 49 93

18 Mallory Masterson, 11 Grove City* 43 51 94

M.J. Clifton, 9 Olentangy Berlin 48 46 94

Ryan Satterfield, 12 Sheridan 44 50 94

21 Olivia Ross, 9 Olentangy Berlin 47 48 95

22 Adison Abele, 11 Teays Valley 42 55 97

23 Adelyn Chamberlain, 10 Hilliard Darby* 48 50 98

24 Iva Horman, 12 Olentangy Berlin 48 51 99

Makinna Pinion, 11 Teays Valley 48 51 99

26 Molly Lingenfelter, 12 Hilliard Davidson 50 50 100

27 Zoe Tang, 10 Olentangy Berlin 51 50 101

28 Rileigh Brogan, 10 Canal Winchester 54 48 102

Reece Cripe, 12 Gahanna Lincoln* 48 54 102

Molly Stedman, 10 Lancaster 50 52 102

31 Abby Mizer, 12 Gahanna Lincoln* 52 51 103

Brooklynn Lowry, 10 Teays Valley 52 51 103

Marina Johnson, 10 Warren 53 50 103
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34 Ellie Lowery, 9 Hilliard Davidson 49 55 104

35 Samantha Mazotas, 11 Hilliard Davidson 50 55 105

36 Sophia Santiago, 11 Grove City* 52 55 107

37 Emmerson Laemmle, 9 Hilliard Darby* 51 57 108

38 Alaina Biratis, 12 Gahanna Lincoln* 50 59 109

39 Maddie Gleadle, 11 Canal Winchester 53 57 110

Sarah Laxton, 12 Teays Valley 53 57 110

41 Claire Bills, 9 Marietta 49 62 111

Casey Peach, 11 Sheridan 53 58 111

Abby Gutridge, 11 Sheridan 56 55 111

44 Morgan Webb, 12 Chillicothe 51 61 112

45 Kiah Jenkins, 12 Warren 54 59 113

46 Bella Gainer, 11 Canal Winchester 57 57 114

Nirvana Smith, 10 Lancaster 54 60 114

Morgan Laxton, 10 Teays Valley 53 61 114

49 Lauren Mason, 10 Fairfield Union 53 62 115

50 Addison Smith, 12 Chillicothe 56 60 116

51 Autumn Hinton, 11 Lancaster 59 58 117

52 Brennan Salapek, 9 Lancaster 62 57 119

53 Eryn Gillian, 11 Warren 59 61 120

Ashley Su, 10 Chillicothe 61 59 120

55 Samantha Mayo, 9 Marietta 59 63 122

Jordan Haessly, 9 Marietta 61 61 122

57 Maddi Starkey, 9 Marietta 63 65 128

58 Madison Biehl, 11 Warren 64 69 133

59 Kelsey Hawkins, 10 Fairfield Union 63 76 139

60 Aubrie Bibler, 11 Lancaster DNF 0 DNF


